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ENDLESS ROUNDSLING CAPACITY CHART
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2600

5300
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*Before ordering slings that are going to be used in
a chemically active environment, contact Liftex ©
Customer Service, to recommend the right sling for

the right usage.

Choker

2100
4200
6700
8500
10600
13400
17000
20000
24800
32000
42400
52800
72000

Chemically Active Environments can affect the
strength of webbing slings in varying degrees,

Basket

5200
10600
16800
21200
26400
33600
42400
50000
62000
80000
106000
132000
180000

ranging from little to total degradation.

Minimum Approx. Approx.
Length Diameter WT /FT
3’ .625" 0.3LB
3’ .875" 0.4 LB
3’ 1.125" 0.5LB
3 1.125" 0.6 LB
3 1.375" 0.8 LB
6’ 1.375" 0.9 LB
6’ 1.625" 1.3 LB
6’ 1.750" 1.6 LB
6’ 2.125" 2.0LB
6’ 2.350” 2.6 LB
8’ 3.150” 3.4 LB
8’ 3.950” 4.31B
8’ 4.800" 5.9 LB
e
J _ || WARNING
1 \— SLING FAILURE CAN CAUSE

DEATH OR INJURY

SLING FAILURE RESULTS FROM
MISUSE, DAMAGE, AND
EXCESSIVE WEAR

ADHERE TO INDUSTRY
STANDARDS & REGULATIONS




